LOWO 60041

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
		·
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		į
•		

Office Use Only



400075991904

06/09/06--01027--022 **160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF COLFORATIONS



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Good Morning Cafe, LLC (Name of Limited Mability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Law Offices of Robert J. Hickok P.A. Special (Firm/Company) 14292 Gallagher Road (Address)
(Name of Person)
Law Offices of Robert J. Hickok P. A. STORY (Firm/Company)
(Firm/Company)
14292 Gallagher Road
(Address)
Delray Beach, FL 33445 (City/State and Zip Code)
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Pobert J. Hickok at (561) 265-4900 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{Certificate of Status}\$\$ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$\$ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of Corporations

Registration Section
Division of Corporation
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION GOOD MORNING CAFÉ, LLC

ARTICLE I: NAME

The name of the limited liability company shall be Good Morning Café, LLC (hereinafter "company").

ARTICLE II: ADDRESS

The mailing and street address of the principal office of the company is 155 NE 6th Place, Lake Butler, Florida, 32054.

ARTICLE III: REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT

The name and street address of the registered agent of the company in the state of Florida are:

Paolo Salvador 155 NE 6th Place Lake Butler, FL 32054

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above named limited liability company at the place designated herein, I hereby accept appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Florida Statutes Chapter 608.

Paolo Salvador, Registered Agent

ARTICLE IV: MANAGEMENT

The company shall be managed by the following persons:

Paolo P. Salvador Member Manager 155 NE 6th Place Lake Butler, FL 32054

Paolo Salvador, Member

2005 IIIN - 9 AMID: L-5